## UW-WHITEWATER TENNIS CLUB ACE OUT AUTISM! SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

This document serves to prov	'IDE PROOF AND RECORD	O OF THE FOLLOWING AGREEMENT:
	AG	GREES TO SPONSOR THE ACE OUT AUTISM! EVENT
HOSTED BY THE UW-WHITE	WATER TENNIS CLUB	B—REFERRED TO HEREON AS UWWTC—ON
March 14 <sup>TH</sup> , 2009, IN THE AMOUNT OF \$		
***	-	
	Sponsors	SHIP DETAILS
THE PARTICIPATING SPONSOR NAI	MED ABOVE IS OBLIGATED	D TO PROVIDE THE FULL DOLLAR AMOUNT, AS SPECIFIED
ABOVE, TO UWWTC BY MARCH 21 <sup>ST</sup> . IN RETURN, UWWTC WILL PROVIDE THE PARTICIPATING SPONSOR WITH THE		
FOLLOWING:		
1. THE LOGO OR OFFICIAL NAME OF THE PARTICIPATING SPONSOR ON ALL OFFICIAL ACE OUT AUTISM! APPARE		
INTENDED FOR ADVERTIS  BEFORE FEBRUARY 16 <sup>TH</sup> ,		ED THAT THIS DOCUMENT IS SIGNED BY BOTH PARTIES
2. 1 ACE OUT AUTISM! T-	SHIRT PER \$25 OF SPONS	SORSHIP + 1 EXTRA T-SHIRT FOR EVERY \$100.
3. THE OPPORTUNITY TO EA	ARN COMMUNITY SERVICE	CE HOURS ON THE DAY OF MARCH 14 <sup>TH</sup> , 2009
4. A TABLE BOOTH IN THE DLK FIELDHOUSE ON MARCH $14^{TH}$ , 2009 WITH THE LIBERTY TO USE THE SPACE AS		
DESIRED FOR ADVERTISIN	IG PURPOSES*	
*UWWTC RESERVES THE RIGHT	TO REMOVE OFFENSIVE C	OR INAPPROPRIATE MATERIAL.
THE PURPOSE OF THIS DOCUMENT	IS TO PROVIDE PROOF A	AND RECORD OF THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN UWWTC AND
THE PARTICIPATING SPONSOR. TH	E PARTICIPATING SPONSO	OR HAS THE RIGHT TO CLAIM THE FULFILLMENT OF ANY AND
ALL OF THE OBLIGATIONS OF UW	WTC AS LISTED ABOVE.	
Participating Sponsor Ri	EPRESENTATIVE	UWWTC President
Name:		Name: Mehul Kar
Signature:		SIGNATURE: Mehrel Han